
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 07/01/2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : RAMULU

POTHARAM

BEJJANKI

SIDDIPET

Telangana

KYADASI SRINIVAS

-505473

PH: 8897302267

BJK-JI-26 1894C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

H.No. 3-56/3, Bejjanki X Road, Bejjanki, Siddipet, TELANGANA

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

1/6/2026 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

BJKCSJCB26 248JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5310S062767

Model No : 5310 DPTO

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 RING.RETAININGR32507 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

9.02 PACKING. O-RINGR34404 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0040169320 9.0 0.07.00

9.03 O-RINGP51212 30.51 36.002.754.00 2.75 0.0040169320 9.0 0.09.00

9.04 WASHERR105216 11.86 14.001.072.00 1.07 0.0073182200 9.0 0.07.00

9.05 WASHERR105168 15.25 18.001.372.00 1.37 0.0073182200 9.0 0.09.00

9.06 SHAFTR105183 317.80 375.0028.601.00 28.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0375.00

9.07 LEVER. LEVER WITH TUBSJ10687 611.02 721.0054.991.00 54.99 0.0084831099 9.0 0.0721.00

9.08 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 381.36 450.0034.322.00 34.32 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.09 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 18.64 22.001.682.00 1.68 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.010 KEY. WOODRUFF26H70 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0087089900 9.0 0.019.00

9.011 LINK END. RODRE42501 384.75 454.0034.631.00 34.63 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0454.00

9.012 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7047 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

9.013 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7038 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

9.014 O-RING. 0-RINGR105215 50.85 60.004.581.00 4.58 0.0040169320 9.0 0.060.00

9.015 O RING PACKINGA4494R 34.75 41.003.131.00 3.13 0.0040169320 9.0 0.041.00

9.016 O-RINGT75497 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0040169320 9.0 0.018.00

9.017 NUT. METRIC. HEX14M7273 2.54 3.000.231.00 0.23 0.0073181600 9.0 0.03.00

9.018 DISK. LINING. FACINGR105198 81.36 96.007.322.00 7.32 0.0087089900 9.0 0.048.00

9.019 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.020 NUT. METRIC. HEX14M7273 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073181600 9.0 0.03.00

9.021 RING-OH21957 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0040169330 9.0 0.021.00

9.022 WASHER. WASHER. SPECR105159 127.97 151.0011.521.00 11.52 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0151.00

9.023 CIRCLIP RS D6R140587 13.56 16.001.224.00 1.22 0.0073182910 9.0 0.04.00

9.024 WASHERR105158 141.53 167.0012.741.00 12.74 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0167.00

9.025 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.026 O-RINGTH105683 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.020.00

2.527 VALVE. FUEL SUPPLY WISJ10011 226.67 238.005.671.00 5.67 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0238.00

9.028 WASHER. METALLIC. CON12M6601 71.19 84.006.414.00 6.41 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.029 HEX NYLOCK NUT M12 X 5DMB0FT0
18

5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073181600 9.0 0.07.00

9.030 CONTROL VALVE. CONTRSJ290455 244.07 288.0021.972.00 21.97 0.0084099911 9.0 0.0144.00

9.031 VALVE. PRESELECTOR KIRE264726 1,011.02 1,193.0090.991.00 90.99 0.0084819090 9.0 0.01,193.00

9.032 SPRING PIN. SPRING PIN. SU289312 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0073209090 9.0 0.06.00

9.033 JD GREEN TY25624 AEROPY11708 683.05 806.0061.471.00 61.47 0.0032082090 9.0 0.0806.00

9.034 GASKETR138169 153.39 181.0013.811.00 13.81 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0181.00

9.035 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 190.68 225.0017.161.00 17.16 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.036 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0961.00

9.037 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0577.00

9.038 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.539 ROD. BATTERY CLAMPR139176 40.00 42.001.001.00 1.00 0.0087081010 2.5 0.042.00

9.040 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7303 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073181600 9.0 0.03.00

9.041 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7866 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.042 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.043 O-RINGTH105683 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.020.00

9.044 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 10.17 12.000.923.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

9.045 COOLANT 1 LIT CAN (NEPY0746 202.54 239.0018.231.00 18.23 0.0038200000 9.0 0.0239.00

9.046 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.047 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7866 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.048 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7803 40.68 48.003.662.00 3.66 0.0073181500 9.0 0.024.00

Services

Spares  Total 75 8,128.42 714.29 714.29 0.00 9,557.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 2,200.00167.801,864.41Hydraulic Housing R&R-5E1 167.80 0.009.0 0.02,200.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24PTO oil seal replacement -5E2 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twelve Thousand and Fifty Seven  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 12,057.00

0.00Round Off :

2,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 9,557.00

2118.65 2,500.000.00190.680.000.002.00Service Total 190.68

Grand Total : 77 10,247.19 904.97 904.97 0.00 12,057.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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